
Lisa 1
Audru tuulepark OÜ/Eleon AS
Urge-Saari 110 kV/33kV õhuliin
Pärnu Linnavalitsuse haldusala

  Mastide koordinaadid
YX

525976.27846478036.3277E1
525829.78586477966.3559E2
525568.26266477988.2422E3
525358.17046478064.6029E4
525163.30626478173.0133E5
524986.64006478315.1014E6
524833.09296478479.5318E7
524718.57196478661.5840E8
524610.27396478858.3432E9
524502.19266479054.7023E10
524392.49086479254.0054E11
524285.27946479449.3622E12
524181.19096479634.8252E13
524127.59036479869.4985E14
524074.86466480103.6888E15
524191.12176480294.8649E16
524311.10246480490.1115E17
524426.39016480685.5804E18
524229.14616480799.9571E19
524030.17196480915.3229E20
523988.39466481316.5148E21
524028.88256481649.5790E22
524060.30226481863.0057E23
524130.67486482073.9004E24
524228.66096482250.5686E25
524345.30286482441.2456E26
524463.45886482620.0031E27
524459.65266482840.2448E28
524457.75396482936.0420E29
524350.00006482901.0083E30
524472.52996482498.5974F1
524509.95046483001.6430F2
524457.04496482987.6315F3
524342.31546482928.5814F4
524454.58086483137.6155F5
524452.13306483288.8753F6
524588.39216483343.7815F7
524727.55626483399.8826F8
524860.73196483453.3956F9
524450.82256483384.9141F10
524449.51206483480.9529F11
524589.50576483534.8209F12
524446.97446483588.4414F13
524444.46576483695.8141F14
524421.22186483788.1760F15
524398.00656483880.4220F16
524537.82666483934.7389F17
524677.64686483989.0558F18
524757.46716484020.0642F19


